
LE MANS BOULERIE JUMP 22 DRESSAGE

24-août-2018 - 26-août-2018

M : Dominique Fontaine

C : Eric Couasnon

E : Nathalie Muderhwa

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Amateur 1 Préliminaire

JUGES

N°20 - Amateur 1 Préliminaire

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

GRAND HALL Nb Engagés: 2

Nb Partis: 2

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

25-août-2018

40

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Bonus

1 GALAXIE Eugenie BURBAN AM/C2 66,486%

 (1)

-

-

72,162%

 (1)

763,00

 (1)

67,568%

126,00-

-
- / -

40€

68,739%

-

2 QUINTINA Eurydice SCHAULY AM/S 65,811%

 (2)

-

-

67,297%

 (2)

737,50

 (2)

66,216%

122,50-

-
- / -

-

66,441%

-

25-août-2018 14:37
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